OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Model Residential School, Kirmira
st Jharsuguda, Pin: 768220 (Odisha)
U-DISE Code- 21020203116

Eklavya
At Po: Kirmira, PS: Laikera. Di
Email: emrskirmira@ gmail.com

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2025

As per NESTS letter no. NESTS/H‘2/6//\cad.Plan/2025-26/1573, dated: 04-03-2025 and letter
no. 331/OMTES, Bhubaneswar, dated: 24-03-2025, following holidays will be observed in

EMRS Kirmira.

SN Holiday ~ ] pate | Day  Remarks |
1 Republic Day 26-01-2025 | Sunday  Gazetted Holiday |
5 BasantPanchmi | 26-01-2025  Sunday . Restricted Holiday* |
3 ID-UL-Fiter 31-03-2025  Monda Gazetted Holiday |
4 Mahaveer Jayanti 10-04-2025 | Thursda ' Gazetted Holiday |
5  Good Friday 08-04-2025 | Friday ' Gazetted Holida)
6  Buddh Purnima 12-05-2025  Monday  Gazetted Holiday |
7  ID-UL-Zuha [Bakrid] 07-06-2025 | Saturday ' Gazetted Holida
8§ Rath Yatra 27-06-2025 | Friday ' Restricted Holiday* |
9 Muharram 06-07-2025 | Sunday Gazetted Holiday |
10 Independence Day 15-08-2025 | Friday ' Gazetted Holiday
11  Ganesh Chaturthi 57-08-2025 | Wednesday | Restricted Holiday*
12 Id-e-Milad 05-09-2025 | Friday Gazetted Holiday
13 Mahatma Gandhi B'day 02-10-2025 | Thursday | Gazetted Holiday |
14  Dusshera 02-10-2025 | Thursday | Gazetted Holiday ‘
15  Diwali 20-10-2025 | Monday | Gazetted Holiday ‘
16  Guru Nanak Birth 05-11-2025 | Wednesday Gazetted Holiday
17  Christmas 25-12-2025 | Thursday Gazetted Holiday

= Restricted holidays have been decided by the OMTES vide letter mentioned above.

Vacation/Break Schedule [Total 60 Days

Particulars | From Date To Date No. of Days
. Summer 01-05-2025 [Tuesday] 09-06-2025 [Monday] 40 Days |
Hastmi 22-09-2025 [Monday] 01-10-2025 [Wednesday] 10 Days |
18-10-2025 [Saturday] 27-10-2025 [Monday] 10 Days
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